

# SHRI GANG INDUSTRIES AND ALLIED PRODUCTS LIMITED

**Corporate Office:-** F-32/3, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-II, New Delhi- 110020  
**Regd. Office & Works:-** A-26 UPSIDC Industrial Area, Sikandrabad, Distt. Bulandshahar, U.P.-203205  
**Sandila Works:** Plot No. B-2/6 & B-2/7, UPSIDC Industrial Area-Phase-IV, Sandila, District Hardoi U.P.  
**E. id:-** secretarial@shrigangindustries.com **web.:-** www.shrigangindustries.com **Tel. No.:** 011-42524454

---

Date: 16.11.2019

To  
BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street  
Mumbai-400001

Scrip Code: 523309

**Sub: Intimation of the publication of extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019.**

Dear Sir/ Ma'am

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copy of extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019 published in the following newspapers:

1. The Financial Express (English)
2. Jansatta (Hindi)

Kindly take note of the same and acknowledge the receipt thereof.

Thanking you

Yours truly,

For Shri Gang Industries and Allied Products Limited

For SHRI GANG INDUSTRIES AND ALLIED PRODUCTS LTD.

Kanishk Jain (Company Secretary)  
(Company Secretary)

Encl.: as above







**ROXY EXPORTS LIMITED**  
 REGD. OFFICE: 116 C, Focal Point Phase V, Ludhiana - 141010  
 Phone: 0161-5011017, 5011022, Fax: +91-161-5011017  
 E-mail: roxyexportslimited@gmail.com, Website: www.roxycycle.com,  
 www.roxyexports.in; CIN: L51909PB1989PLC080099

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30/09/2019  
 (Rs. In Lacs except earning per share)

Particulars	Quarter ended (30/09/2019) (Unaudited)	Previous Year Ended (31/03/2019) (Audited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year(30/09/2018) (Unaudited)
1. Total Income from Operations	132.56	24.71	4.53
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items*)	0.56	1.92	1.12
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items*)	0.56	1.92	1.12
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items*)	0.56	0.80	1.12
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income(after tax))	0.56	0.80	1.12
6. Equity Share Capital	360.00	360.00	360.00
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	(51.51)	(52.33)	(49.80)
8. Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.00	0.00	0.00
2. Diluted	0.00	0.00	0.00

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.roxyexports.in).

For ROXY EXPORTS LIMITED  
 Sd/-  
**SIDDHARTH CHIMANAL SHAH**  
 Managing Director  
 (DIN: 01343122)

Date: 14/11/2019  
 Place: Mumbai

**FORM A**  
**PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT**  
 (Under Regulation 6 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016)

**RELEVANT PARTICULARS**

1. Name of corporate debtor	<b>Horizon Buildcon Pvt. Ltd</b>
2. Date of incorporation of corporate debtor	03/05/2006
3. Authority under which corporate debtor is incorporated / registered	Registrar of Companies, New Delhi
4. Corporate Identity No./ Limited Liability Identification No. of corporate debtor	U70101DL2006PTC148372
5. Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of corporate debtor	<b>Registered Office:</b> C-36, Gulmohur Park, New Delhi-110049.
6. Insolvency commencement date in respect of corporate debtor	8th November, 2019 (Copy of Order Received on 13th November, 2019)
7. Estimated date of closure of insolvency resolution process	8th May, 2019
8. Name and registration number of the insolvency professional acting as interim resolution professional	<b>Mr. Sanjay Gupta</b> <b>Reg. No:</b> IBB/IPA-001/IP-P00117/2017-18/10252
9. Address and e-mail of the interim resolution professional, as registered with the Board	<b>Address:</b> E-10A, Kailash Colony, Greater Kailash-1, New Delhi-110048 <b>Email Id:</b> sanjaygupta@aaainsolvency.com
10. Address and e-mail to be used for correspondence with the interim resolution professional	<b>Address:</b> E-10A, Kailash Colony, Greater Kailash-1, New Delhi-110048. <b>Email Id:</b> horizon.buildcon@aaainsolvency.com
11. Last date for submission of claims	<b>22nd November, 2019</b>
12. Classes of creditors, if any, under clause (b) of sub-section (6A) of section 21, ascertained by the interim resolution professional	<b>Home Buyers (Real Estate Investors)</b>
13. Names of Insolvency Professionals identified to act as Authorized Representative of creditors in a class (Three names for each class)	1. Pawan Kumar Garg- IBB/IPA-001/IP-P00608/2017-2018/11069 2. Arvind Mittal- IBB/IPA-001/IP-P01358/2018-2019/12081 3. Atul Kumar - IBB/IPA-002/IP- N00357/2017-2018/11007
14. (a) Relevant Forms:	<b>A. RELEVANT FORMS</b> Web link: <a href="https://ibbi.gov.in/home/downloads">https://ibbi.gov.in/home/downloads</a>

Notice is hereby given that the National Company Law Tribunal has ordered the commencement of a corporate insolvency resolution process of the **Horizon Buildcon Pvt. Ltd** on 08<sup>th</sup> November, 2019. The creditors of the **Horizon Buildcon Pvt. Ltd** are hereby called upon to submit their claims with proof on or before 22<sup>nd</sup> November, 2019 to the interim resolution professional at the address mentioned against entry No.10.

The financial creditors shall submit their claims with proof by electronic means only. All other creditors may submit the claims with proof in person, by post or by electronic means.

A financial creditor belonging to a class, as listed against the entry No. 12, shall indicate its choice of authorized representative from among the three insolvency professionals listed against entry No.13 to act as authorized representative of the class in Form CA.

The claims may be submitted in their specific forms B, C, D and E from the website <https://ibbi.gov.in/downloadform.html> in terms of Regulation 7, 8 and 9 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016 by the Operational Creditors (except Workmen and Employees), Financial Creditors, Workmen or Employees and Authorized Representatives of Workmen and Employee, respectively, as the case may be.

Note: The CIRP in this case was started vide Hon'ble NCLT order dated 08-11-2019. Submission of false or misleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties.

Sd/-  
**Mr. Sanjay Gupta**  
 Interim Resolution Professional  
 AAA Insolvency Professional LLP  
 IBB/IPA-001/IP-P00117/2017-18/10252

Date: 16.11.2019  
 Place: New Delhi

**SHRI GANG INDUSTRIES AND ALLIED PRODUCTS LIMITED**  
 CIN: L01112UP1989PLC011004  
 Regd. Office: A-26 UPSIDC Industrial Area, Sikandrabad, Bulandshahr, Uttar Pradesh-203205  
 Email ID: secretary@shriangindustries.com Website: www.shriangindustries.com

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months Ended September 30, 2019  
 (Rs. in Lacs)

S.No	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2019 (UnAudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2019 (UnAudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2018 (UnAudited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	2.07	3.53	161.03
2	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(69.91)	(153.92)	(87.57)
3	Profit / (Loss) before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(69.91)	(153.92)	(87.57)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(69.91)	(153.92)	(87.57)
5	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	793.00	793.00	793.00
6	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Earnings per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- Each) - Basic & Diluted (*) Not Annualized	(0.88)*	(1.94)*	(1.11)*

Note:  
 1. The above results were adopted by the Audit Committee in their meeting held on November 14, 2019 and later on approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 14, 2019.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and company's Website at [www.shriangindustries.com](http://www.shriangindustries.com).  
 3. At present the Company operates only in one segment-Vanaspati & Refined Oils. The Company is establishing a Distillery and Bottling Plant for IMFL & Country Liquor at Sandila, Haridwar, Uttar Pradesh, which is under implementation.  
 4. During the current quarter there was no production in the Vanaspati/refined oil unit of the Company.  
 5. Previous period figures have been regrouped/ rearranged to make them comparable to the current period.

By order of the Board  
 For Shri Gang Industries And Allied Products Limited  
 Sd/-  
**Syed Azizur Rahman**  
 Whole Time Director

Place : New Delhi  
 Date : November 14, 2019

**JM FINANCIAL ASSET RECONSTRUCTION COMPANY LTD.**  
 CIN: U67190MH2007PLC174287  
 Regd. Office: 7<sup>th</sup> Floor, Energi, Appasaheb Marathe Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai-400 025  
 Authorized Officer: Kumar Gaurav, Vaibhav Shetty, Email: vaibhav.shetty@jmfinc.com, gaurav.kumar@jmfinc.com  
 Mobile: 9820387460, 9930144745, Phone + 912266301658/1674, Website: www.jmfinc.com

**SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES**

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with provisions to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to JM Financial Asset Reconstruction Company Limited (JMFAARC) acting in its capacity as trustee of JMFAARC - SBI Geometric October 2016 - Trust (the "Secured Creditor"), the constructive possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of the Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on December 10, 2019 at 11.00 am, for recovery of Rs 3,57,71,78,675.22 pps (Rupees Three Hundred Fifty Seven Crore Seventy One Lakhs Seventy Eight Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Five and Twenty Two Paise Only) due to the Secured Creditor from Parabolic Drugs Ltd. (hereinafter referred to as the "Borrower" and its guarantors). The reserve price will be Rs. 2,50,00,000/- (Rupees Two Crore and Fifty Lakh Only) and the earnest money deposit will be Rs. 25,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Lakh only)

Description of the Immovable Property	Reserve Price (in Rs.)	Earnest Money Deposit (in Rs.)
House no 1591 BP admeasuring 807 sqft on land admeasuring 4520 sq ft at Sector 23, 23-A, Urban Estate, Gurgaon having in the name of J D Gupta	Rs. 2,50,00,000	Rs. 25,00,000

Date of Inspection: 3rd December, 2019 between 10.00 am to 12.00 pm  
 Encumbrances known, if any: Not Known  
 For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided on the Secured Creditor's website i.e. <https://www.jmfinc.com/assets-for-sale> and on <https://www.bankauctions.in>

Sd/-  
**Authorised Officer**  
**JM Financial Asset Reconstruction Company Limited**  
 acting in its capacity as trustee of  
**JMFAARC - SBI Geometric October 2016- Trust**

Date: 16 November, 2019  
 Place: Haryana

**RAGHAV PRODUCTIVITY ENHANCERS LTD.**  
 Reg. Office: Office No.36, A-10 Central Spine, Alankar Plaza, Vidhyadhar Nagar, Jaipur-302023  
 CIN: L27109RJ2009PLC030511  
 Tel & Fax: 0141-2235670/701, E-mail: rammingmass@gmail.com, Website: www.rammingmass.com

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended 30th Sept., 2019  
 (Rs in Lacs except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.19 (Unaudited)	30.06.19 (Unaudited)	30.09.18 (Unaudited)	30.09.19 (Unaudited)	30.09.18 (Unaudited)	31.03.19 (Unaudited)
Total Income from operations (net)	1683.79	1678.69	1371.33	3362.47	2599.29	5653.08
Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	340.55	323.14	233.11	663.67	510.23	1021.35
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	340.55	323.14	233.11	663.67	510.23	1021.35
Net Profit for the period After Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	259.74	246.08	172.04	505.81	376.57	804.63
Total comprehensive income for the period	259.74	246.08	171.54	505.81	376.57	802.64
Equity Share Capital (Face value per share Rs. 10/-)	100.51	100.51	100.51	100.51	100.51	100.51
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	2742.06	-	2236.24
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic as well as Diluted	2.58	2.45	1.71	5.03	3.75	8.01

Note: a) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on 14th November 2019.  
 b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Year Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half-Yearly Financial Results are available on the website viz. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com). The same is also available on the Company website viz. [www.rammingmass.com](http://www.rammingmass.com).  
 c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

By order of Board  
 For Raghav Productivity Enhancers Limited  
 Sd/-  
**Rajesh Kabra**  
 (Managing Director) DIN : 00935200

Place : Jaipur  
 Date : 15th November, 2019

**Mantri Infrastructure Private Limited**  
 Registered Office: # 41, Vittal Mallya Road, Bangalore - 560001  
 (CIN:U45201KA2007PTC043458)

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019  
 Amount in Lakhs, Except Per share data

Sl. No.	Particulars	Half year ended Sept. 30, 2019 (Unaudited)	Year ended Sept. 30, 2018 (Unaudited)	Half year ended March 31, 2019 (Audited)
1	Revenue from Operations	-	4.65	5.75
2	Other Operating Income	-	111.06	-
3	Other income	34.54	-	-
4	Total Income (I+II+III)	34.54	115.71	5.75
5	Expenses			
(a)	Employee benefit expenses	-	-	-
(b)	Rent including licence fee paid for land	-	-	-
(c)	Royalty	-	-	-
(d)	Power and fuel	-	-	-
(e)	Finance Cost	17.80	308.05	47.66
(f)	Depreciation and amortisation expenses	0.05	0.12	0.23
(g)	Others Expenses	34.73	15.36	45.64
6	Total Expenses	52.58	323.53	93.53
7	Profit / (loss) before tax & exceptional items (IV-VI)	(18.04)	(207.81)	(87.78)
8	Exceptional items	0	0	0
9	Profit/(loss) before tax (VII-VIII)	(18.04)	(207.81)	(87.78)
10	Tax expenses	-	(54.09)	(61.40)
11	Profit / (loss) for the period (IX-X)	(18.04)	(153.72)	(6.38)
12	Other comprehensive income	-	-	-

Items that will not be reclassified to profit or (loss)  
 Remeasurement of the net defined benefit liability / asset

	Half year ended Sept. 30, 2019 (Unaudited)	Year ended Sept. 30, 2018 (Unaudited)	Half year ended March 31, 2019 (Audited)
Earnings / Loss Per Share in Rs. ( Face Value of Rs. 10)			
-Basic	(180.41)	(1,537.24)	(63.82)
-Diluted	(180.41)	(1,537.24)	(63.82)
Debt Equity Ratio	20.20	(64.74)	16.37
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.0020	0.99	(0.17)
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.0130	0.99	(2.84)

Note: (1) The Financials statements has been reviewed and taken on record at the board meeting of the board of Directors of the company held on 15, November 2019. (2) In accordance with Ind AS 108 on "Operating Segments", the Company operates in one business segment viz. development of a Commercial Property and hence segment information is not required to be furnished. (3) The above financial results of the company have been reviewed by the statutory auditors of the company. (4) Paid-up debt capital includes non-convertible redeemable bonds. (Listed NCD) amounting to Rs. 24,900 lakhs and optionally convertible Debentures of Rs. 7,500 Lakhs. (5) In accordance with Section 71(4) of Companies Act, 2013 read with Clause 18(7)(a) of the Companies (Share Capital and Debentures) Rules, 2014, the Company is required to create a debenture redemption reserve to which adequate amounts shall be credited out of profits every year until such debentures are redeemed. However, the Company has incurred a loss for the half year ended 30th September, 2019, no amount has been transferred to debenture redemption reserve. (6) Figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary. (7) Asset cover available - 109.01% (8) The Conversion Ratio on OCD issued by the company will be decided on mutual discussion at the time of exercising the option by holder. Hence, we have not considered the same for the calculation of diluted EPS, in accordance with Ind AS 33. Earnings per share. (9) Net worth as on 30th September, 2019 is Rs. 36,17,567 (Negative). The Company has been assigned a Credit rating of CARE BB+(SD) by CARE, dated 29th March, 2019. (10) The Listed NCD carries a coupon rate of 9% non convertible and redeemable in 15 equal instalments by March 2023 secured by an exclusive hypothecation over present and future movable assets of the company and pledge over the share of holding company.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Half yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)

For and on behalf of the board  
 Mantri Infrastructure Private Limited  
**Methuku Srinivas, Director**, DIN:02009224

Place : Bengaluru  
 Date: 15.11.2019

**GVK Power & Infrastructure Limited**  
 (CIN: L74999TG2005PLC059013)  
 Registered office: Paigah House, 156-159, Sardar Patel Road, Secunderabad-500 003 (Telangana)  
 Phone No: 040-2790 2663/64, Fax: 040-2790 2665  
 Website: www.gvk.com; Email: sanjeevkumar.singh@gvk.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019  
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)		Half year ended (Unaudited)		Year ended (Audited)
	30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2018	
Net sales / income from operations	844	846	314	1,690	627
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1,486	2,066	1,230	3,552	2,841
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1,486	2,066	1,230	3,552	2,841
*Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of share: Re 1/- each*)	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet					
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) - (not annualised)					
a) Basic (in Rs.)	0.09	0.13	0.08	0.22	0.18
b) Diluted (in Rs.)	0.09	0.13	0.08	0.22	0.18
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) - (not annualised)					
a) Basic (in Rs.)	0.09	0.13	0.08	0.22	0.18
b) Diluted (in Rs.)	0.09	0.13	0.08	0.22	0.18

Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019  
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)		Half year ended (Unaudited)		Year ended (Audited)
	30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2018	
Net sales / income from operations	99,522	98,945	100,715	198,467	203,949
Loss from ordinary activities after tax	(15,901)	(13,278)	(11,056)	(29,179)	(16,485)
Loss from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(15,901)	(13,278)	(11,056)	(29,179)	(16,485)
*Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of share: Re 1/- each*)	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet					
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) - (not annualised)					
a) Basic (in Rs.)	(0.93)	(0.85)	(0.77)	(1.78)	(1.25)
b) Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.93)	(0.85)	(0.77)	(1.78)	(1.25)
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) - (not annualised)					
a) Basic (in Rs.)	(0.93)	(0.85)	(0.77)	(1.78)	(1.25)
b) Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.93)	(0.85)	(0.77)	(1.78)	(1.25)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites of BSE ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) or NSE ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and on the website of the company.  
 Note: 1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on November 13, 2019 and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 14, 2019.

Place: Hyderabad  
 November 14, 2019  
 for GVK Power & Infrastructure Limited  
**P V Prasanna Reddy**  
 Whole-time Director

**RMZ Infotech Private Limited**  
 Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U01119KA2003PTC041807  
 Registered Office: 'The Millenia', Tower B, Level 12 - 14, No. 1 & 2, Murphy Road, Ulsoor, Bangalore - 560 008, India  
 Ph: +91(80) 4000 4000, Fax: +91(80) 4000 4100, Email: gen@rmzcorp.com  
 Website: www.rmzcorp.com

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Six Months ended 30th September 2019  
 Amount in INR Million

Sl. No	Particulars	Half Year ended 30 September 2019	Half Year ended 30 September 2018	Year ended 31 March 2019
		[Unaudited]	[Unaudited]	[Audited]
1	Total Income from Operations	2,775.74	2,360.79	4,964.03
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(556.00)	228.00	583.28
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(556.00)	228.00	583.28
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(549.29)	118.21	342.88
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	(549.29)	118.21	342.88
6	Paid up equity share capital	4,190.71	4,190.71	4,190.71
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	11,729.65
8	Net worth	15,667.59	15,695.97	15,920.36
9	Paid up debt capital / outstanding debt	34,504.42	26,311.68	27,543.97
10	Outstanding redeemable preference shares	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity ratio	2.26	1.80	1.77
12	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
i) Basic:	(1.31)	0.28	0.82	
ii) Diluted:	(1.31)	0.28	0.82	
13.	Capital redemption reserve	NA	NA	NA
14.	Debtenture redemption reserve	395.01	1,094.83	395.01
15.	Debt service coverage ratio	0.13	0.20	0.25
16.				